Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com
ALL-SEASON RAIN JACKET
All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
74820GA/S S 731791120218
74820GA/M M 731791120225
74820GA/L L 731791120232
74820GA/X1 X1 731791120249
74820GA/X2 X2 731791120256
74820GA/X3 X3 731791120263
74820GA/X4 X4 731791120270
74820GA/X5 X5 731791120287
74820GA/X6 X6 731791120294
Technical Data
Material Polyurethane on knitted base
Sizes S-6X
Color Green
Packaging 20ea/case
Case Size WEIGHT: 18 lbs
DIMENSIONS: 15” X 11” X 15.4”
COO China
SPECIFICATION
 SHEET
74820GA
 All-season rain jacket with concealable
     hood
 Waterproof & breathable
 Stretchable & lightweight
 Elastic wrist, zipper with button storm
     flap & waist pockets with storm flap
 Double welded waterproof seams
 Matches Majestic 74600 bib overalls
Also Available
74600GA All Season Waterproof Bib Overall
74500GA All Season Waterproof Pants
74600GA 74500GA